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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Medal Standings

COMPLETE RESULT BOOK

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 4K 4K 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

1 660 Exmouth Archers 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 1

3 2201 East Belfast Archery Club 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 810 White Rose Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 197 Penicuik Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 259 Guildford AC 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 786 Long Mynd Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

3 214 Worthing AC 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 1624 Blackthorn Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 1311 Edinburgh University Archery C 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 908 Bowmen of Walker 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 2627 Peacock Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

10 483 Braintree Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 4

16 731 Meriden Archery Club 2 2 2 2 = 1

17 907 Cleadon Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

17 780 Bowbrook Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

17 759 Stafford Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

17 2608 R S M Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

17 538 Coastal Archers 1 1 1 1 = 4

17 1339 Rivernook Bowmen 1 1 1 1 = 4

Total: 9 8 8 25 0 0 0 0 9 8 8 25
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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Medallists by Event

MEDAL STANDINGS

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 8 Aug GOLD HUSTON Patrick 2201 East Belfast Archery Club

SILVER WISE Alex 908 Bowmen of Walker

BRONZE HALL Tom 731 Meriden Archery Club

Recurve Women Sun 8 Aug GOLD PITMAN Bryony 214 Worthing AC

SILVER SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 Peacock Archers

BRONZE LARKINS Yulia 780 Bowbrook Archers

Compound Men Sun 8 Aug GOLD BUDEN Domagoj 4K 4K

SILVER BUSBY Duncan 1624 Blackthorn Bowmen

BRONZE WHITE Christopher 731 Meriden Archery Club

Compound Women Sun 8 Aug GOLD GIBSON Ella 1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd

SILVER PRIEELS Sarah 1311 Edinburgh University Archery C

BRONZE FOSTER Elizabeth 907 Cleadon Archers

Compound Men W1 Sun 8 Aug GOLD HIGGINS Peter 786 Long Mynd Archers

Barebow Men Sun 8 Aug GOLD FRY Tony 259 Guildford AC

SILVER REHMAN Imran 497 Whiteleaf Bowmen

BRONZE BARWISE Ralph 759 Stafford Archers

Barebow Women Sun 8 Aug GOLD SEEZ Carol-Anne 197 Penicuik Archers

SILVER CHUMBER Amelia 483 Braintree Bowmen

BRONZE WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 R S M Archers

Longbow Women Sun 8 Aug GOLD HUDSON Sheila 810 White Rose Archers

SILVER TWIGG Sophie 660 Exmouth Archers

BRONZE PORTER Hannah 538 Coastal Archers

Longbow Men Sun 8 Aug GOLD TWIGG Rob 660 Exmouth Archers

SILVER GADD Cliff 4K 4K

BRONZE BALE Martin 1339 Rivernook Bowmen
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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Entries

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1017 Bowmen of Rutland STEPHENSON Oliver    49A  Recurve Men

1019 Bowmen of Glen CHAPMAN Bill    23C  Compound Men

1035 Derwent Bowmen BANNISTER Imogen    24C  Barebow Women
DIXON David    11B  Compound Men
HASLAM Lewis    13B  Compound Men
SCOTT Simon    12D  Compound Men

1037 Burton Bridge Archers SHORT Amber    7C  Compound Women

1040 Anchor Bowmen Archery Club COOPER Lisa    58C  Recurve Women

1141 Thirsk Bowmen HOWARD Lindsay    10C  Compound Women

119 Links Archers ALEXANDER Malcolm      Recurve Men
DALLAS Linda    55C  Recurve Women
HIRST Fiona    54C  Recurve Women
PHILLIPS Jonathan    38C  Recurve Men

1210 Noak Hill Archers GEDALOVITCH Anthony    27B  Barebow Men
HORNE Allan    45B  Recurve Men

1246 Deer Park Archers Ltd GIBSON Ella    1C  Compound Women
MASON Lucy      Compound Women
PARKER Alex    22A  Compound Men

1261 Balbardie Archers IVANOV Kayleigh    60C  Recurve Women
JAMIESON Gilbert    46A  Recurve Men
ROBB Kirsty    4D  Compound Women

1294 Cymric Archers DOWSETT John    50A  Recurve Men
WEBSTER Collette    57B  Recurve Women

1311 Edinburgh University Archery Club Alumni CLASON Stephanie    3A  Compound Women
JENNINGS Claudine    2A  Compound Women
PIKE Edward    36D  Longbow Men
PRIEELS Sarah    1A  Compound Women

1322 Lethen Archers GEDDES Debbie    61B  Recurve Women
GEDDES Robyn    6D  Compound Women

1339 Rivernook Bowmen BALE Martin    34C  Longbow Men
MILLS Donna    9B  Compound Women

1390 Hinxworth Archery Club BRIDGEWATER Neil    19B  Compound Men

1418 South Leeds Archers BESWICK Ian    21B  Compound Men

142 Clyde Arrows HYNDS Frank    50D  Recurve Men

1557 Canford Magna Bowmen CARSTENSEN Matt    36A  Longbow Men

1624 Blackthorn Bowmen BUSBY Duncan    20C  Compound Men

1625 Southampton Archery Club LOADER Victoria    7B  Compound Women

1654 Blandy Jenkins Archers BARRETT-REES Jakob      Recurve Men

1741 Long Buckby Archery Club GREENWOOD Hope      Compound Women

1771 Trackside Archers BRYAN Karen    59C  Recurve Women

197 Penicuik Archers SEEZ Carol-Anne    24B  Barebow Women
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1981 Wolf Archers BAGGOTT Mark    50C  Recurve Men

1982 Balbardie Junior Archers YULE Mirran    61C  Recurve Women

202 Lasswade AC HAMILTON James    17C  Compound Men

210 The High Weald AC THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth    46C  Recurve Men
THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai    20A  Compound Men

214 Worthing AC PITMAN Bryony    64D  Recurve Women

2200 Clickers Archery Club HARDING Keith    44C  Recurve Men

2201 East Belfast Archery Club HUSTON Patrick    53D  Recurve Men

2214 University of Kent SARGEANT Bayley-Rose    8A  Compound Women

2272 Sevenoaks Archery Club FLINT David    32D  Longbow Men
MILLER Josh    51A  Recurve Men
VOS Jamie    33B  Longbow Men

2296 Wymondham Archers ANNISON Layla      Compound Women

2327 Gronant Bowmen HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona    5C  Compound Women
HARPER Huw    15C  Compound Men
HARPER Rhys    16C  Compound Men

2376 Mearns Archers LEIGH Rebecca    58D  Recurve Women

2411 Millom Archers RIDDING Alfie    16D  Compound Men
RIDDING Dru    17B  Compound Men

2449 Caradog Archers PINDER Paul    19A  Compound Men
PINDER Ryan    47A  Recurve Men

246 Woking Archery Club PIPER Eleanor    64A  Recurve Women

259 Guildford AC FRY Tony    28A  Barebow Men

260 Farnham Archers LOTT Karen    24D  Barebow Women

2608 R S M Archers WILLIAMS Mal    27C  Barebow Men
WILLIAMS Victoria    25C  Barebow Women

2625 Griffin Archers BARLOW Ru    46D  Recurve Men

2627 Peacock Archers SAGOO Jaspreet    62A  Recurve Women

263 Chessington Bowmen WHITE Richard    45C  Recurve Men

2652 Grey Goose Archers COOK Hayden    26A  Barebow Men

268 Oxford University Company of Archers WALBY Samuel    48C  Recurve Men

2687 Archways TDH SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen    60A  Recurve Women

272 Oxford Archers MERRY Nat    6C  Compound Women

297 Brunel University Archers ANDREWS Ben    49C  Recurve Men

309 London Archers TWAROWSKI Michal    51B  Recurve Men

330 Thanet AC HOLDEN Ryan    47C  Recurve Men

333 Swan Archers KELLS Michael    23B  Compound Men
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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

SWORD Michelle    5B  Compound Women

336 Medway Archers NILSSON Jessica    2B  Compound Women

337 Leaves Green Bowmen WILLIAMS Tom    29D  Barebow Men

350 Castle Moat & Folkestone Bowmen WALL Andrew    35D  Longbow Men

371 The Hertford Company of Archers WRIGHT Patrick    43C  Recurve Men

421 Forest of Bere Bowmen GOBLE Wayne    48A  Recurve Men

427 Andover Archers WOOD Antony    43B  Recurve Men

443 Cambridge University Bowmen BRUG Eleanor    60D  Recurve Women

458 Mayflower Archers JUDD Michael    48D  Recurve Men
KING Wendie    63B  Recurve Women

464 West Essex Bowmen DEVLIN Andrew    41A  Recurve Men
HURSHAM Ian    40A  Recurve Men

483 Braintree Bowmen BURGESS Richard    27A  Barebow Men
CHUMBER Amelia    25B  Barebow Women

490 Abbey Bowmen (Essex) MALLET Eric    34D  Longbow Men

497 Whiteleaf Bowmen REHMAN Imran    29A  Barebow Men

4DE 4DE MOON Rachel    56A  Recurve Women
MOON Sarah    9A  Compound Women

4DWAA 4DWAA MACK Lewis    42C  Recurve Men

4K 4K BUDEN Domagoj    16A  Compound Men
GADD Cliff    33A  Longbow Men
HIND Colin    32A  Longbow Men

4LIN 4LIN HURSHAM Sofia    55A  Recurve Women
WRIGHT Liam    12A  Compound Men

4MID 4MID PEDZIWIATR Jacek    13A  Compound Men

4NO 4NO FREARSON Luke    15A  Compound Men

4NOR 4NOR BOLD Dan    14A  Compound Men

4SAAE 4SAAE LAWRENCE Ben    11A  Compound Men

4YOR 4YOR CZECH Jacek    41C  Recurve Men
SOBIERAJ Malgorzata    54A  Recurve Women

538 Coastal Archers PORTER Hannah    31B  Longbow Women

66 Neath Archers WILLIAMS Colin    22C  Compound Men

660 Exmouth Archers BARRETT Jane    30A  Longbow Women
EARLE Tara    31A  Longbow Women
TWIGG Rob    32C  Longbow Men
TWIGG Sophie    31C  Longbow Women
WILLIAMS Karen    61A  Recurve Women
WILLIAMS Scott    33C  Longbow Men

668 Bowmen of the Tors MARTYN Emma    30D  Longbow Women
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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

692 Redhill Archers RUTLAND Anne    8D  Compound Women

694 Malvern Archers MARTEL David    18C  Compound Men

697 Evesham AC GILDER Sally    63A  Recurve Women
HALLARD Samuel    39C  Recurve Men
HARRIS Jamie    20D  Compound Men
TIMMINS David    40C  Recurve Men

699 Droitwich Archery Society Limited HACHE Marc-Andre    28D  Barebow Men

731 Meriden Archery Club HALL Tom    42D  Recurve Men
MORRIS-JONES Joshua    41B  Recurve Men
RICHARDS Carl    17D  Compound Men
RICHARDS Verity    9C  Compound Women
WHITE Christopher    18A  Compound Men

739 University of Birmingham Archery Club AVINS Chris    44D  Recurve Men
PLATT Callum      Compound Men
TIPPING Rebekah    63C  Recurve Women

751 Leek AC BYFORD Michael      Recurve Men

755 Wolverhampton Company of Archers RIDES Connor    21A  Compound Men

759 Stafford Archers BARWISE Ralph    26C  Barebow Men

780 Bowbrook Archers BECKETT James    12C  Compound Men
COLLINS Jennifer    55B  Recurve Women
HALL Conor    38B  Recurve Men
HEALEY Penny      Recurve Women
HINCKLEY Phil    39A  Recurve Men
KENT Stevie    49B  Recurve Men
LARKINS Yulia    56D  Recurve Women
MILLER Andy    26D  Barebow Men
PIGGOTT Callum    38A  Recurve Men
TAYLOR Stuart    11C  Compound Men

786 Long Mynd Archers BOOTH Izabela    64C  Recurve Women
HIGGINS Peter    10D  Compound Men W1

79 Llantarnam Archery Club DYKE Jonathan    42A  Recurve Men
EYNON Christa      Recurve Women
FLANAGAN Victoria    7A  Compound Women
WESTON Ben    43A  Recurve Men
WESTON Philip    19C  Compound Men

809 York Archers Society BAINTON Aaron    14C  Compound Men
LOCK Oskars    13C  Compound Men

810 White Rose Archers HUDSON Sheila    30C  Longbow Women

817 Selby Archers CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger    47B  Recurve Men

825 Ebor Archers THOMPSON Gary    52D  Recurve Men

831 Barnsley AC CARPENTER Isabelle    5A  Compound Women

871 Rochdale Company of Archers HEMPSALL Charlotte    62C  Recurve Women

872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee    59B  Recurve Women
BODE Amy    4A  Compound Women
BROWN Helen    25A  Barebow Women
DOHERTY Kim    24A  Barebow Women
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The British Target Championships - Day 2

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

881 Eccles Archery Club PARTINGTON Garry    40D  Recurve Men
STEPHENSON Rebecca    57A  Recurve Women
TAYLOR Helen    58A  Recurve Women
TITTENSOR Paul    39B  Recurve Men

894 Priory Archers NILSSON Mike      Longbow Men

896 Durham University AC LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte    57C  Recurve Women
MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra    56C  Recurve Women

907 Cleadon Archers DONALDSON Cameron    40B  Recurve Men
DONALDSON Gary    38D  Recurve Men
DUNCANSON Kevin    15B  Compound Men
DUNCANSON Pamela    1B  Compound Women
FOSTER Elizabeth    2D  Compound Women
SPEIGHT Mark    14D  Compound Men

908 Bowmen of Walker WISE Alex    52A  Recurve Men

919 New Century Bowmen CORNFORD James    21C  Compound Men

921 Winnington Park Bowmen HADFIELD Leigh    45A  Recurve Men
OAKES Michelle    59A  Recurve Women

926 Stalybridge AC WATTS Steve    34A  Longbow Men

928 Neston Company of Archers POLLITT Andrew    23A  Compound Men

932 Cheshire County Bowmen FINLAY Ian    53A  Recurve Men

942 Wirral Archers THOMAS Matthew    22D  Compound Men

984 Northampton Archery Club CORLESS Susan    8C  Compound Women

993 Silver Spoon Bowmen SMART Andy    49D  Recurve Men

995 Lincoln Archers DAVIDSON Amanda      Compound Women
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Recurve Men

Qualification Round

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 53D HUSTON Patrick 2201 311 / 2 336 / 1 324 / 1 346 / 6 65 25 1317
2 52A WISE Alex 908 314 / 1 326 / 2 318 / 3 351 / 1 61 21 1309
3 42D HALL Tom 731 303 / 4 326 / 3 315 / 4 343 / 8 49 19 1287
4 44C HARDING Keith 2200 300 / 5 318 / 5 315 / 5 348 / 2 48 20 1281
5 38B HALL Conor 780 305 / 3 309 /10 311 / 7 347 / 5 49 14 1272
6 48D JUDD Michael 458 286 /11 314 / 6 324 / 2 347 / 4 51 15 1271
7 47B CASTILLO-ALQUEZAR Roger 817 293 / 7 314 / 7 308 / 8 348 / 3 43 14 1263
8 47C HOLDEN Ryan 330 293 / 8 304 /13 314 / 6 344 / 7 44 13 1255
9 43B WOOD Antony 427 299 / 6 299 /18 306 / 9 342 / 9 35 17 1246

10 45C WHITE Richard 263 292 / 9 319 / 4 300 /12 335 /12 32 10 1246
11 47A PINDER Ryan 2449 287 /10 311 / 8 289 /15 337 /11 31 14 1224
12 39B TITTENSOR Paul 881 278 /13 308 /11 290 /14 339 /10 34 18 1215
13 51B TWAROWSKI Michal 309 270 /15 303 /15 304 /11 329 /15 11 4 1206
14 48A GOBLE Wayne 421 270 /16 299 /17 304 /10 328 /17 33 10 1201
15 40B DONALDSON Cameron 907 263 /19 304 /14 292 /13 328 /16 26 9 1187
16 40C TIMMINS David 697 257 /22 307 /12 288 /18 325 /20 28 15 1177
17 51A MILLER Josh 2272 281 /12 282 /26 285 /19 322 /23 12 3 1170
18 45A HADFIELD Leigh 921 265 /17 283 /25 278 /21 331 /14 24 3 1157
19 50A DOWSETT John 1294 259 /21 283 /24 278 /20 332 /13 24 8 1152
20 49A STEPHENSON Oliver 1017 262 /20 310 / 9 262 /27 314 /29 23 10 1148
21 39C HALLARD Samuel 697 239 /27 290 /20 289 /17 324 /22 26 8 1142
22 44D AVINS Chris 739 263 /18 287 /22 267 /23 318 /26 24 7 1135
23 52D THOMPSON Gary 825 231 /31 289 /21 289 /16 325 /21 25 5 1134
24 50D HYNDS Frank 142 278 /14 263 /34 273 /22 308 /33 17 5 1122
25 38C PHILLIPS Jonathan 119 250 /24 300 /16 250 /31 320 /24 25 6 1120
26 39A HINCKLEY Phil 780 247 /25 275 /30 267 /24 326 /18 21 3 1115
27 45B HORNE Allan 1210 254 /23 292 /19 264 /26 304 /34 18 2 1114
28 41A DEVLIN Andrew 464 241 /26 281 /27 264 /25 316 /28 20 4 1102
29 48C WALBY Samuel 268 233 /29 271 /31 252 /29 326 /19 16 4 1082
30 42C MACK Lewis 4DWAA 231 /30 269 /33 256 /28 317 /27 18 3 1073
31 38A PIGGOTT Callum 780 219 /32 284 /23 230 /35 313 /30 14 5 1046
32 41C CZECH Jacek 4YOR 212 /33 270 /32 232 /33 311 /31 14 4 1025
33 41B MORRIS-JONES Joshua 731 234 /28 275 /29 231 /34 280 /36 12 5 1020
34 43C WRIGHT Patrick 371 202 /34 254 /35 251 /30 311 /32 13 6 1018
35 49D SMART Andy 993 166 /37 276 /28 247 /32 320 /24 20 7 1009
36 46C THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 156 /38 248 /36 208 /36 296 /35 15 6 908
37 50C BAGGOTT Mark 1981 168 /36 228 /37 176 /37 266 /38 14 2 838
38 40A HURSHAM Ian 464 170 /35 204 /38 163 /38 274 /37 7 2 811
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Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 64D PITMAN Bryony 214 333 / 1 336 / 3 332 / 1 348 / 1 68 23 1349
2 62A SAGOO Jaspreet 2627 329 / 2 340 / 1 314 / 2 347 / 2 62 20 1330
3 56D LARKINS Yulia 780 325 / 3 326 / 4 311 / 4 344 / 3 50 25 1306
4 54A SOBIERAJ Malgorzata 4YOR 307 / 6 336 / 2 299 / 7 343 / 4 57 21 1285
5 60A SULLIVAN-BELL Imogen 2687 309 / 5 316 / 7 305 / 6 341 / 5 41 12 1271
6 57C LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 301 / 7 321 / 5 312 / 3 337 / 6 36 10 1271
7 60D BRUG Eleanor 443 300 / 8 319 / 6 310 / 5 331 / 9 34 7 1260
8 64A PIPER Eleanor 246 316 / 4 315 / 8 287 /11 333 / 8 43 9 1251
9 63C TIPPING Rebekah 739 297 / 9 313 / 9 296 / 8 335 / 7 39 20 1241

10 60C IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 290 /11 302 /12 289 /10 313 /18 25 10 1194
11 63A GILDER Sally 697 276 /18 291 /17 283 /12 324 /13 24 2 1174
12 58A TAYLOR Helen 881 282 /16 290 /18 293 / 9 306 /22 24 7 1171
13 55B COLLINS Jennifer 780 279 /17 308 /10 258 /15 317 /14 19 4 1162
14 57B WEBSTER Collette 1294 267 /21 298 /13 278 /13 315 /15 24 4 1158
15 63B KING Wendie 458 286 /13 287 /20 245 /20 326 /10 25 7 1144
16 61A WILLIAMS Karen 660 267 /22 297 /14 252 /17 326 /10 26 10 1142
17 55C DALLAS Linda 119 275 /19 305 /11 230 /22 314 /16 20 11 1124
18 61B GEDDES Debbie 1322 267 /20 292 /16 238 /21 325 /12 22 3 1122
19 54C HIRST Fiona 119 284 /14 277 /22 250 /18 311 /19 21 3 1122
20 57A STEPHENSON Rebecca 881 259 /25 293 /15 245 /19 309 /21 19 8 1106
21 58C COOPER Lisa 1040 265 /23 273 /23 254 /16 313 /17 21 5 1105
22 56A MOON Rachel 4DE 284 /14 284 /21 222 /23 301 /23 18 5 1091
23 59B BEBBINGTON-TRENGOVE Melanie-Lee 872 297 /10 289 /19 269 /14 233 /28 17 1 1088
24 58D LEIGH Rebecca 2376 288 /12 268 /24 222 /24 297 /24 14 6 1075
25 56C MYERS-BENNETT Alexandra 896 233 /27 250 /25 183 /26 310 /20 15 4 976
26 59C BRYAN Karen 1771 260 /24 245 /26 176 /27 271 /25 16 2 952
27 59A OAKES Michelle 921 228 /28 229 /27 200 /25 257 /26 7 3 914
28 55A HURSHAM Sofia 4LIN 237 /26 228 /28 131 /28 238 /27 8 2 834
29 61C YULE Mirran 1982 218 /29 0 0 0 1 0 218
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Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 16A BUDEN Domagoj 4K 335 / 1 353 / 1 348 / 1 358 / 1 100 55 1394
2 20C BUSBY Duncan 1624 333 / 3 341 / 3 338 / 3 355 / 5 83 31 1367
3 18A WHITE Christopher 731 334 / 2 341 / 2 335 / 5 355 / 4 82 27 1365
4 19B BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 329 / 5 337 / 8 336 / 4 358 / 2 75 32 1360
5 13C LOCK Oskars 809 330 / 4 337 / 7 339 / 2 353 / 9 78 27 1359
6 16C HARPER Rhys 2327 322 / 9 339 / 4 327 /14 357 / 3 70 28 1345
7 20A THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 324 / 7 335 / 9 333 / 6 352 /10 69 23 1344
8 21C CORNFORD James 919 321 /10 337 / 6 329 /10 352 /11 75 28 1339
9 12D SCOTT Simon 1035 321 /11 338 / 5 329 /11 349 /16 69 28 1337

10 22C WILLIAMS Colin 66 324 / 6 327 /16 332 / 9 352 /12 70 20 1335
11 14D SPEIGHT Mark 907 319 /12 334 /10 328 /12 353 / 6 73 33 1334
12 15B DUNCANSON Kevin 907 316 /16 329 /14 332 / 8 353 / 6 64 26 1330
13 13A PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4MID 316 /13 334 /11 332 / 7 347 /20 69 25 1329
14 15A FREARSON Luke 4NO 314 /17 332 /13 327 /13 353 / 6 65 27 1326
15 23B KELLS Michael 333 313 /20 333 /12 319 /19 347 /18 58 24 1312
16 11A LAWRENCE Ben 4SAAE 323 / 8 326 /21 318 /20 342 /23 48 17 1309
17 22D THOMAS Matthew 942 313 /19 319 /23 324 /17 348 /17 56 24 1304
18 14C BAINTON Aaron 809 314 /18 327 /17 320 /18 340 /25 45 13 1301
19 17B RIDDING Dru 2411 306 /21 316 /24 325 /15 351 /13 60 18 1298
20 23C CHAPMAN Bill 1019 316 /15 326 /18 306 /25 350 /14 57 24 1298
21 19A PINDER Paul 2449 316 /14 327 /15 305 /27 347 /19 55 18 1295
22 12A WRIGHT Liam 4LIN 305 /22 326 /20 315 /21 341 /24 47 12 1287
23 23A POLLITT Andrew 928 300 /23 322 /22 306 /26 349 /15 48 16 1277
24 21A RIDES Connor 755 294 /24 313 /27 325 /16 343 /22 44 10 1275
25 16D RIDDING Alfie 2411 288 /25 326 /19 311 /23 343 /21 44 18 1268
26 19C WESTON Philip 79 282 /28 313 /26 309 /24 339 /26 42 18 1243
27 17C HAMILTON James 202 286 /26 310 /28 313 /22 333 /28 38 14 1242
28 21B BESWICK Ian 1418 270 /30 303 /29 304 /28 335 /27 33 9 1212
29 15C HARPER Huw 2327 280 /29 283 /30 287 /29 315 /29 26 6 1165
30 14A BOLD Dan 4NOR 250 /31 230 /31 177 /30 313 /30 12 3 970
31 18C MARTEL David 694 282 /27 314 /25 0 0 12 2 596
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Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 1C GIBSON Ella 1246 347 / 1 354 / 1 349 / 1 359 / 1 115 61 1409
2 1A PRIEELS Sarah 1311 343 / 2 342 / 5 345 / 2 353 / 5 94 37 1383
3 2D FOSTER Elizabeth 907 340 / 4 344 / 3 337 / 3 357 / 2 86 36 1378
4 5A CARPENTER Isabelle 831 336 / 5 346 / 2 332 / 4 356 / 3 81 36 1370
5 8A SARGEANT Bayley-Rose 2214 341 / 3 341 / 7 330 / 6 353 / 6 82 36 1365
6 6C MERRY Nat 272 332 /10 342 / 4 331 / 5 352 / 7 77 28 1357
7 3A CLASON Stephanie 1311 334 / 7 341 / 6 325 / 8 352 / 8 75 29 1352
8 7B LOADER Victoria 1625 332 / 9 335 /10 327 / 7 351 / 9 67 24 1345
9 8C CORLESS Susan 984 335 / 6 335 / 8 321 /10 349 /10 76 39 1340

10 2A JENNINGS Claudine 1311 323 /16 331 /12 318 /12 354 / 4 67 21 1326
11 9A MOON Sarah 4DE 334 / 8 327 /17 311 /16 345 /14 52 23 1317
12 4A BODE Amy 872 329 /11 322 /18 319 /11 344 /15 58 19 1314
13 5B SWORD Michelle 333 324 /15 321 /19 316 /13 347 /11 56 20 1308
14 2B NILSSON Jessica 336 313 /20 333 /11 315 /14 346 /12 57 20 1307
15 10C HOWARD Lindsay 1141 317 /18 330 /13 322 / 9 336 /19 51 16 1305
16 1B DUNCANSON Pamela 907 325 /13 328 /15 311 /15 331 /21 54 20 1295
17 5C HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 2327 316 /19 330 /14 304 /18 339 /16 49 18 1289
18 8D RUTLAND Anne 692 319 /17 327 /16 302 /19 337 /18 47 23 1285
19 7A FLANAGAN Victoria 79 324 /14 317 /20 293 /22 346 /13 54 16 1280
20 6D GEDDES Robyn 1322 308 /21 316 /21 309 /17 332 /20 38 7 1265
21 9B MILLS Donna 1339 303 /22 311 /22 293 /21 337 /17 43 8 1244
22 4D ROBB Kirsty 1261 328 /12 335 / 9 298 /20 252 /22 45 16 1213
23 7C SHORT Amber 1037 259 /23 243 /23 51 /23 0 5 2 553
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Compound Men W1

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 10D HIGGINS Peter 786 230 / 1 0 0 0 2 1 230
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Barebow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 28A FRY Tony 259 206 / 1 209 / 2 166 / 6 280 / 3 9 2 861
2 29A REHMAN Imran 497 150 / 2 217 / 1 216 / 2 251 / 7 4 1 834
3 26C BARWISE Ralph 759 68 / 8 200 / 3 217 / 1 321 / 1 13 1 806
4 27B GEDALOVITCH Anthony 1210 103 / 6 184 / 7 191 / 3 294 / 2 6 2 772
5 29D WILLIAMS Tom 337 139 / 3 188 / 6 184 / 4 260 / 5 5 2 771
6 28D HACHE Marc-Andre 699 114 / 4 190 / 5 164 / 7 257 / 6 3 0 725
7 27A BURGESS Richard 483 104 / 5 199 / 4 175 / 5 241 / 9 2 0 719
8 27C WILLIAMS Mal 2608 79 / 7 143 / 8 151 / 8 228 /10 4 2 601
9 26D MILLER Andy 780 37 /10 104 /10 151 / 9 278 / 4 6 1 570

10 26A COOK Hayden 2652 44 / 9 111 / 9 116 /10 247 / 8 2 0 518
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Barebow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 24B SEEZ Carol-Anne 197 222 / 2 247 / 2 195 / 2 304 / 1 10 3 968
2 25B CHUMBER Amelia 483 204 / 3 264 / 1 179 / 3 297 / 2 12 3 944
3 25C WILLIAMS Victoria 2608 198 / 4 193 / 4 200 / 1 285 / 3 7 1 876
4 24A DOHERTY Kim 872 166 / 6 196 / 3 173 / 4 266 / 4 6 2 801
5 25A BROWN Helen 872 223 / 1 193 / 4 102 / 6 224 / 5 8 4 742
6 24D LOTT Karen 260 178 / 5 180 / 6 140 / 5 207 / 6 4 0 705
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Longbow Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 30C HUDSON Sheila 810 177 / 1 206 / 1 136 / 1 272 / 1 5 1 791
2 31C TWIGG Sophie 660 147 / 2 193 / 2 135 / 2 228 / 2 6 2 703
3 31B PORTER Hannah 538 107 / 3 148 / 3 66 / 4 185 / 3 4 0 506
4 30A BARRETT Jane 660 69 / 4 91 / 5 48 / 5 147 / 4 3 0 355
5 30D MARTYN Emma 668 31 / 5 93 / 4 85 / 3 112 / 6 0 0 321
6 31A EARLE Tara 660 19 / 6 79 / 6 34 / 6 134 / 5 2 2 266
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

8 Aug 2021

The British Target Championships - Day 2

Longbow Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score  

1 32C TWIGG Rob 660 107 / 3 204 / 1 194 / 1 267 / 1 8 1 772
2 33A GADD Cliff 4K 130 / 1 185 / 3 184 / 2 264 / 2 5 2 763
3 34C BALE Martin 1339 122 / 2 197 / 2 160 / 3 238 / 3 4 0 717
4 33B VOS Jamie 2272 90 / 4 123 / 6 81 / 8 204 / 5 1 0 498
5 33C WILLIAMS Scott 660 38 / 8 135 / 4 113 / 4 210 / 4 4 1 496
6 34D MALLET Eric 490 32 / 9 131 / 5 91 / 6 194 / 6 1 0 448
7 32D FLINT David 2272 88 / 5 86 / 8 88 / 7 158 / 8 2 1 420
8 36A CARSTENSEN Matt 1557 51 / 6 79 / 9 91 / 5 183 / 7 3 1 404
9 32A HIND Colin 4K 42 / 7 94 / 7 54 / 9 149 / 9 1 0 339

10 36D PIKE Edward 1311 20 /10 63 /10 47 /10 111 /10 1 0 241
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